
________________
________________

OOOOO
OOOOO

________________
________________
________________
________________
________________
________________

Name:_________________________________________
Geist:___________________  Concept:________________
Burden:_________________  Chronicle:_______________
Root:___________________  Krewe:__________________
Bloom:__________________  Krewe Archetype:__________

Attributes
POWER

FINESSE

RESISTANCE

Intelligence
Wits
Resolve

Strength
Dexterity
Stamina

Presence
Manipulation
Composure

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Skills Other Traits

¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨

Academics_______
Computer________
Crafts__________
Investigation______
Medicine________
Occult__________
Politics_________
Science_________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

MENTAL
(–3 unskilled)

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨

Athletics________
Brawl__________
Drive__________
Firearms________
Larceny_________
Stealth__________
Survival_________
Weaponry_______

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

PHYSICAL
(–1 unskilled)

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨

Animal Ken______
Empathy________
Expression_______
Intimidation_____
Persuasion_______
Socialize_________
Streetwise_______
Subterfuge_______

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

SOCIAL
(–1 unskilled)

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

MERITS

________________
________________
________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

________________
________________
________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

__________   __________
__________   __________
__________   __________

KEYS

__________   __________
__________   __________

________________
________________
________________
________________
________________
________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

HAUNTS

________________
________________
________________

Size:________  Speed:_______
Defense:______  Armor:_______
Initiative Mod:_____________
Beats:
Experiences:______________

¨ ¨ ¨ ¨ ¨

HEALTH
OOOOOOOOOOOO
¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨

WILLPOWER
OOOOOOOOOO
¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨

PLASM

¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨
¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨

¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨¨

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

REMEMBERANCE TRAITS
__________________

ASPIRATIONS
__________________
__________________
__________________

__________________
__________________

SYNERGY
10______________
9______________
8______________

O
O
O

7______________
6______________
5______________

O
O
O

4______________
3______________
2______________

O
O
O

1______________O

Attributes 5/4/3 • Skills 11/7/4 (+3 Specialties) • Merits 10 • Health = Stamina + Size • Willpower = Resolve + Composure •  Size = 5 for adult humans
Defense = Lower of Dexterity or  Wits + Athletics • Initiative Mod = Dexterity + Composure •  Speed = Strength + Dexterity +5 

Weapon/Attack         Dmg     Range       Clip     Init     Str     Size
_____________   ___   ______   ____   ___   ___   ___
_____________   ___   ______   ____   ___   ___   ___
_____________   ___   ______   ____   ___   ___   ___
_____________   ___   ______   ____   ___   ___   ___

__________________


	name: Aspen Brahms
	geist: ???
	burden: The Hungry
	root: Advocate
	bloom: Antihero
	concept: The Voice of the underworld
	chronicle: Bostons a great city
	krewe: ????
	atchetype: ???
	dot1: Yes
	dot2: Yes
	dot3: Yes
	dot4: Yes
	dot5: Off
	dot9: Yes
	dot10: Yes
	dot11: Yes
	dot12: Off
	dot13: Off
	dot17: Yes
	dot18: Yes
	dot19: Off
	dot20: Off
	dot21: Off
	dot25: Yes
	dot26: Off
	dot27: Off
	dot28: Off
	dot29: Off
	dot33: Yes
	dot34: Yes
	dot35: Yes
	dot36: Off
	dot37: Off
	dot41: Off
	dot42: Off
	dot43: Off
	dot44: N
	dot45: N
	dot49: Yes
	dot50: Yes
	dot51: Yes
	dot52: Off
	dot53: Off
	dot57: Yes
	dot58: Yes
	dot59: Off
	dot60: Off
	dot61: Off
	dot65: Yes
	dot66: Off
	dot67: Off
	dot68: Off
	dot69: Off
	dot73: Yes
	dot74: Yes
	dot75: Off
	dot76: Off
	dot77: Off
	dot81: Off
	dot82: Off
	dot83: Off
	dot84: Off
	dot85: Off
	dot89: Off
	dot90: Off
	dot91: Off
	dot92: Off
	dot93: Off
	dot97: Yes
	dot98: Yes
	dot99: Yes
	dot100: Off
	dot101: Off
	dot105: Yes
	dot106: Off
	dot107: Off
	dot108: Off
	dot109: Off
	dot113: Yes
	dot114: Yes
	dot115: Yes
	dot116: Yes
	dot117: Off
	dot121: Yes
	dot122: Off
	dot123: Off
	dot124: Off
	dot125: Off
	dot129: Yes
	dot130: Off
	dot131: Off
	dot132: Off
	dot133: Off
	dot137: Yes
	dot138: Yes
	dot139: Off
	dot140: Off
	dot141: Off
	dot145: Off
	dot146: Off
	dot147: Off
	dot148: Off
	dot149: Off
	dot153: Off
	dot154: Off
	dot155: Off
	dot156: Off
	dot157: Off
	dot161: Yes
	dot162: Off
	dot163: Off
	dot164: Off
	dot165: Off
	dot169: Off
	dot170: Off
	dot171: Off
	dot172: Off
	dot173: Off
	dot177: Yes
	dot178: Off
	dot179: Off
	dot180: Off
	dot181: Off
	dot185: Off
	dot186: Off
	dot187: Off
	dot188: Off
	dot189: Off
	dot193: Off
	dot194: Off
	dot195: Off
	dot196: Off
	dot197: Off
	dot201: Off
	dot202: Off
	dot203: Off
	dot204: Off
	dot205: Off
	dot209: Yes
	dot210: Yes
	dot211: Off
	dot212: Off
	dot213: Off
	dot217: Yes
	dot218: Yes
	dot219: Yes
	dot220: Off
	dot221: Off
	dot225: Off
	dot226: Off
	dot227: Off
	dot228: Off
	dot229: Off
	dot233: Yes
	dot234: Off
	dot235: Off
	dot236: Off
	dot237: Off
	dot241: Yes
	dot242: Off
	dot243: Off
	dot244: Off
	dot245: Off
	dot249: Off
	dot250: Off
	dot251: Off
	dot252: Off
	dot253: Off
	dot257: Off
	dot258: Off
	dot259: Off
	dot260: Off
	dot261: Off
	rotecheck1: Yes
	rotecheck2: Off
	rotecheck3: Off
	rotecheck4: Yes
	rotecheck5: Yes
	rotecheck6: Yes
	rotecheck7: Yes
	rotecheck8: Yes
	rotecheck9: Yes
	rotecheck10: Off
	rotecheck11: Off
	rotecheck12: Yes
	rotecheck13: Off
	rotecheck14: Yes
	rotecheck15: Off
	rotecheck16: Off
	rotecheck17: Off
	rotecheck18: Yes
	rotecheck19: Yes
	rotecheck20: Off
	rotecheck21: Yes
	rotecheck22: Yes
	rotecheck23: Off
	rotecheck24: Off
	dot265: Yes
	dot266: Yes
	dot267: Yes
	dot268: Yes
	dot269: Yes
	dot273: Yes
	dot274: Yes
	dot275: Yes
	dot276: Yes
	dot277: Off
	dot281: Yes
	dot282: Yes
	dot283: Off
	dot284: Off
	dot285: Off
	dot289: Yes
	dot290: Yes
	dot291: Yes
	dot292: Yes
	dot293: Off
	dot297: Yes
	dot298: Yes
	dot299: Off
	dot300: Off
	dot301: Off
	dot305: Off
	dot306: Yes
	dot307: Yes
	dot308: Yes
	dot309: Yes
	dot313: Yes
	dot314: Off
	dot315: Off
	dot316: Off
	dot317: Off
	dot321: Yes
	dot322: Off
	dot323: Off
	dot324: Off
	dot325: Off
	dot329: Yes
	dot330: Yes
	dot331: Yes
	dot332: Off
	dot333: Off
	dot337: N
	dot338: Yes
	dot339: Yes
	dot340: Off
	dot341: Off
	dot345: Yes
	dot346: Yes
	dot347: Off
	dot348: Off
	dot349: Off
	dot353: Off
	dot354: Off
	dot355: Off
	dot356: Off
	dot357: Off
	dot361: Yes
	dot362: Yes
	dot363: Off
	dot364: Off
	dot365: Off
	dot369: Yes
	dot370: Off
	dot371: Off
	dot372: Off
	dot373: Off
	dot377: Off
	dot378: Off
	dot379: Off
	dot380: Off
	dot381: Off
	dot385: Off
	dot386: Off
	dot387: Off
	dot388: Off
	dot389: Off
	dot393: Off
	dot394: Off
	dot395: Off
	dot396: Off
	dot397: Off
	dot401: Off
	dot402: Off
	dot403: Off
	dot404: Off
	dot405: Off
	dot409: Off
	dot410: Off
	dot411: Off
	dot412: Off
	dot413: Off
	dot414: Off
	dot415: Off
	dot416: Off
	dot417: Off
	dot418: Off
	dot419: Off
	dot420: Off
	dot421: Off
	dot422: Off
	dot423: Off
	dot414ex: Off
	dot415ex: Off
	dot416ex: Off
	dot417ex: Off
	dot418ex: Off
	dot419ex: Off
	dot420ex: Off
	dot421ex: Off
	dot422ex: Off
	dot423ex: Off
	beats1: Off
	beats2: Off
	beats3: Off
	beats4: Off
	beats5: Off
	hdot1: Yes
	hdot2: Yes
	hdot3: Yes
	hdot4: Yes
	hdot5: Yes
	hdot6: Yes
	hdot7: Yes
	hdot8: Off
	hdot9: Off
	hdot10: Off
	hdot11: Off
	hdot12: Off
	hbox1: 
	hbox2: 
	hbox3: 
	hbox4: 
	hbox5: 
	hbox6: 
	hbox7: 
	hbox8: 
	hbox9: 
	hbox10: 
	hbox11: 
	hbox12: 
	willdot1: Yes
	willdot2: Yes
	willdot3: Yes
	willdot4: Off
	willdot5: Off
	willdot6: Off
	willdot7: Off
	willdot8: Off
	willdot9: Off
	willdot10: Off
	check1: Off
	check2: Off
	check3: Off
	check4: Off
	check5: Off
	check6: Off
	check7: Off
	check8: Off
	check9: Off
	check10: Off
	check11: Yes
	check12: N
	check13: Yes
	check14: Yes
	check15: Yes
	check16: Yes
	check17: Yes
	check18: Yes
	check19: Yes
	check20: Yes
	check21: Off
	check22: Off
	check23: Off
	check24: Off
	check25: Off
	check26: Off
	check27: Off
	check28: Off
	check29: Off
	check30: Off
	check31: Off
	check32: Off
	check33: Off
	check34: Off
	check35: Off
	check36: Off
	check37: Off
	check38: Off
	check39: Off
	check40: Off
	humandot1: Off
	humandot2: Off
	humandot3: Off
	humandot4: Off
	humandot5: Off
	humandot6: Off
	humandot7: Off
	humandot8: Off
	humandot9: Off
	humandot10: Yes
	abilities1b: 
	abilities2b: 
	abilities3b: 
	abilities4b: 
	abilities5b: 
	abilities6b: 
	abilities7b: 
	abilities8b: 
	abilities11b: 
	abilities12b: 
	abilities13b: 
	abilities14b: 
	abilities15b: 
	abilities16b: 
	abilities17b: 
	abilities18b: 
	abilities21b: 
	abilities22b: 
	abilities23b: 
	abilities24b: 
	abilities25b: 
	abilities26b: 
	abilities27b: 
	abilities28b: 
	size: 5
	speed: 9
	defense: 5
	armor: 
	IM: 4
	Haunts1: [Boneyard]
	Haunts2: [Marionette]
	Haunts3: [ ]
	Haunts4: [ ]
	Haunts5: [ ]
	Haunts6: [ ]
	Haunts7: [ ]
	Haunts8: [ ]
	Haunts9: [ ]
	Haunts10: [ ]
	Haunts11: [ ]
	exp: 0
	synergy2: 
	synergy3: 
	synergy4: 
	synergy5: 
	synergy6: 
	synergy7: 
	synergy8: 
	synergy9: 
	synergy10: 
	synergy1: Coercive
	remember2: 
	remember3: 
	aspirations1: 
	aspirations2: 
	aspirations3: 
	aspirations4: 
	weapons1: 
	weapons2: 
	weapons3: 
	weapons4: 
	weapons5: 
	weapons6: 
	weapons7: 
	weapons8: 
	weapons9: 
	weapons10: 
	weapons11: 
	weapons12: 
	weapons13: 
	weapons14: 
	weapons15: 
	weapons16: 
	weapons17: 
	weapons18: 
	weapons19: 
	weapons20: 
	weapons21: 
	weapons22: 
	weapons23: 
	weapons24: 
	weapons25: 
	weapons26: 
	weapons27: 
	weapons28: 
	keys2: [ ]
	keys3: [ ]
	keys4: [ ]
	keys5: [ ]
	keys6: [Blood]
	keys7: [ ]
	keys8: [ ]
	keys9: [ ]
	keys10: [ ]
	remember1: 
	keys1: [Blood]
	merits2: [ Library (occult)]
	merits3: [ Striking Looks]
	merits4: [ Professional training]
	merits5: [ Contacts]
	merits6: [ Investigative prodigy]
	merits7: [ Good time managment]
	merits8: [ Tolerance for biology]
	merits9: [ Dread Geist]
	merits10: [ Common Sense]
	merits11: [ Human Prey]
	merits12: [ ]
	merits1: [ Safe Place]


